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W. www.auroralight.com

SKU #: TYPE:

MADE IN USA
WITH DOMESTIC & IMPORTED MATERIALS

DIMENSIONS H9” x W2-1/2”

VOLTAGE 12V

FINISH Included Natural Brass

MATERIAL Brass & Stainless Steel

*For complete warranty terms, please visit: www.auroralight.com/warranty/

AVAIL ABLE FINISHES:

NAT
Natural Brass

BLP
Bronze Living 

Patina

BLPX
Extra Dark Bronze 

Living Patina

NI
Nickel PVD

DELUXE SPIKE
MGS005109

The Deluxe Spike is an excellent example of how 
Auroralight delivers quality and innovation start to finish 
in both the luminaire and the mounting hardware. The 
solid brass plate complements our solid brass fixtures, 
as they both age gracefully over the years. 

•Perfect for hard or root bound soil conditions

•Ideal for lightweight fixtures

CONFIGURATOR:

MGS005109
FINISH

(NAT) Natural Brass
(BLP) Bronze Living Patina
(BLPX) Extra Dark BLP
(NI) Nickel PVD

( ) = Most common
       configuration

2-1/2”
64mm

9”
232mm

1/2”
14NPS
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